HARBOR FREIGHT

QUALITY TOOLS _LOWEST PRICES

Replacement Parts

Icon

22 in. Professional End Cabinet - Green

Item# 56317
Part#
16638
16691
16692
16693
16696
16697
16700
16842
16845
600637
601088

Legacy UPC: 56139 | UPC: 56140
Description

M8X65 HANDLE BOLTS 2PK

HANDLE

LOCK ASSEMBLY W/ 2 KEYS

CABINET SLIDE PAIR (L&R)

SLIDE SCREWS 2PK

TOP MATS 2PK

DRAWER LINERS 2PK

ICON GREEN 4-3/8 DEEP / 14-3/4 WIDE DRAWER
ICON GREEN 6-5/8 DEEP / 14-3/4 WIDE DRAWER
GREEN 5-1/2 DEEP / 14-3/4 WIDE DRAWER
FRONT TRIM END CAP

Parts, prices and availability are subject to change without notice

Please ensure the item number matches the item you purchased

Diagram Ref#
3
2

Price
$1.98
$43.99
$15.99
$40.99
$1.98
$14.99
$24.99
$24.99
$27.99
$24.99
$1.98
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